
 

Peru Parkside School 
Track 2020 

DATE DAY HOST PLACE TIME 
   

BUS TIME 
 

3/31/20 Tuesday Spring Valley Hall HS 4:15PM 3:15PM 

4/2/20 Thursday 
Peru 

(Princeton, Spring Valley,El-
Paso, Fieldcrest) 

LP Sports Complex 4:15PM 3:00PM 

4/14/20 Tuesday Mendota Mendota (Old Track) 4:30PM 3:15PM 

4/15/20 Wednesday Seneca Seneca HS 4:30PM 3:15PM 

4/16/20 Thursday Putnam County Putnam County HS 4:00PM 3:00PM 

4/20/20 Monday 

Peru  
(Mendota,Oglesby 

Washington, Wallace, Bureau 
Valley) 

Mendota (Old Track) 4:30PM 3:15PM 

4/21/20 Tuesday Streator Streator HS 4:30PM 3:15PM 

4/23/20 Thursday Streator  Streator HS 4:30PM 3:15PM 

4/27/20 Monday Princeton Princeton HS 4:30PM 3:15PM 

4/30/20 Thursday El-Paso El-Paso HS 4:00PM 2:30PM 

5/4/20 Monday 
Starved Rock Conference 

Meet 
Mendota (Old Track) 1:30PM 12:30PM 

5/7/20 Thursday Mendota Mendota (Old Track) 4:30PM 3:15PM 

5/12/20 Tuesday 
Mendota 

(Sectional Participants Only) 
Mendota (Old Track) 4:30PM 3:15PM 

5/15/19 
OR 

5/16/19 

Friday  
OR 

Saturday 
Sectionals  TBA TBA TBA 

5/22/19 Friday State Finals Peoria, IL  TBA TBA 

5/23/19 Saturday State Finals Peoria, IL  TBA TBA 

Updated 2/27/20  


